
Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Overall record: 6-13  • Conference: 1-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 4-10  • Away: 2-3  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Bertino, Mia 6-12 6-12 0-0 1-4 --- --- 1-1 5-9 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L4 4-5

Czerwonka, Claire 7-12 7-12 0-0 1-4 6-12 1-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-6

Czerwonka, Olivia 11-8 11-8 0-0 4-1 0-1 11-7 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2

Jhaveri, Demi 5-7 5-7 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 4-7 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5

McConnell, Allison 3-4 3-4 0-0 2-3 --- --- --- 0-3 3-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 3-4

Schoolcraft, I. 3-15 3-15 0-0 1-4 --- --- --- 0-2 2-9 1-4 0-0 0-0 L5 1-8

Tabanera, Amanda 4-12 4-12 0-0 0-5 --- --- 4-12 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L5 2-7

Totals 42-70 42-70 0-0 9-21 6-13 12-7 5-13 5-14 7-12 7-11 0-0 0-0

Percentage .375 .375 .000 .300 .316 .632 .278 .263 .368 .389 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Czerwonka, Claire/Czerwonka, Olivia 12-6 12-6 0-0 4-1 12-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 9-1

Schoolcraft, I./Tabanera, Amanda 4-13 4-13 0-0 1-4 --- 4-13 --- 0-0 0-0 L4 2-8

Bertino, Mia/Jhaveri, Demi 0-7 0-7 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-7 0-0 0-0 L7 0-7

Jhaveri, Demi/McConnell, Allison 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-2 --- 1-0 3-5 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5

Bertino, Mia/McConnell, Allison 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Totals 22-33 22-33 0-0 6-9 12-6 5-13 5-14 0-0 0-0

Percentage .400 .400 .000 .400 .667 .278 .263 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/31/21 at Ball State L 1-6 0-1 0-0
02-06-21 WESTERN MICHIGAN L 0-7 0-2 0-0
02-07-21 FERRIS STATE W 5-2 1-2 0-0
02-14-21 SIUE L 0-7 1-3 0-0
02-19-21 MILWAUKEE PANTHERS L 2-5 1-4 0-0
02-20-21 DEPAUL L 1-6 1-5 0-0
02-21-21 BOWLING GREEN L 1-6 1-6 0-0
02-27-21 TOLEDO L 0-7 1-7 0-0
02-28-21 WAYNE STATE W 7-0 2-7 0-0
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois W 4-3 3-7 0-0
03-07-21 CHICAGO STATE W 7-0 4-7 0-0
03-13-21 OAKLAND W 6-1 5-7 0-0
03-27-21 BUTLER BULLDOGS L 2-5 5-8 0-0

* 4/2/2021 at UNI W 5-2 6-8 1-0
* 4/3/2021 at Drake L 1-6 6-9 1-1
* 04-10-21 MISSOURI STATE L 2-5 6-10 1-2
* 04-17-21 ILLINOIS STATE L 1-6 6-11 1-3
* 04-18-21 BRADLEY L 2-5 6-12 1-4

4/23/2021 at Missouri State L 1-4 6-13 1-4



Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Bertino, Mia 0-9 0-9 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-9 0-0 0-0
Czerwonka, Claire 12-6 12-6 0-0 4-1 12-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Czerwonka, Olivia 12-6 12-6 0-0 4-1 12-6 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Jhaveri, Demi 4-12 4-12 0-0 1-2 --- 1-0 3-12 0-0 0-0
Schoolcraft, I. 4-13 4-13 0-0 1-4 --- 4-13 --- 0-0 0-0
Tabanera, Amanda 4-13 4-13 0-0 1-4 --- 4-13 --- 0-0 0-0
McConnell, Allison 4-7 4-7 0-0 1-4 --- 1-0 3-7 0-0 0-0
Totals 22-33 22-33 0-0 6-9 12-6 5-13 5-14 0-0 0-0
Percentage .400 .400 .000 .400 .667 .278 .263 .000 .000



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Bertino, Mia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 4 Amy Kaplan Won 6-4, 6-4
02-06-21 Western Michigan 4 Karin Hamilton Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6
02-07-21 Ferris State 4 Agata Klak Lost 5-7, 2-6
02-14-21 SIUE 4 Fabiola Perez Lost 2-6, 2-6
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 4 Anna Daniel Fuentes Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
02-20-21 DePaul 4 Marija Jovicic Lost 2-6, 0-6
02-21-21 Bowling Green 4 Sasaki, Ayumi Lost 1-6, 1-6
02-27-21 Toledo 4 Julia Kuszynski Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-6
02-28-21 Wayne State 4 Brianna Douglas Won 6-2, 6-3
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 4 Naves, Fernanda Won 6-2, 6-3
03-07-21 Chicago State 4 Andres, Susana Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
03-13-21 Oakland 3 MELNIZKI, Mia Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-5)
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 3 Delaney Schurhamer Lost 0-6, 1-6

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 4 Valentina CARO Won 6-1, 6-1
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 4 Maria Tatarnikova Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 4 Taylor Shaw Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 5 Penelope Abreu Lost 4-6, 7-6 (10-8), 0-1 (5-10)
* 04-18-21 Bradley 5 Barbery, Natalia Lost 6-2, 2-6, 0-1 (6-10)

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 6 Claire Martin - 2-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 3 Amy Kaplan/Mariya Polishchuk Lost 1-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-06-21 Western Michigan 3 Lindsey Zieglar/Kaitlyn Rogosh Lost 0-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-07-21 Ferris State 3 Sophie Davettila/Patricia M. Gomez Lost 2-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-14-21 SIUE 3 Caitlyn Sporing/Callaghan Adams Lost 1-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 3 Mayya Perova/Nikki Milner Lost 0-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-20-21 DePaul 3 Maddie Yergler/Aspasia Avgeri Lost 1-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-21-21 Bowling Green 3 Bettinelli, Marta/Karg, Selina Lost 0-6/Jhaveri, Demi

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 3 Madeline DOHERTY/Issa SULLIVAN Lost 5-7/McConnell, Allison
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 3 Darinka Stepan/Ines Stephani Lost 4-6/McConnell, Allison



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Czerwonka, Claire
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 1 Emma Peeler Lost 2-6, 2-6
02-06-21 Western Michigan 1 Lindsey Zieglar Lost 4-6, 4-6
02-07-21 Ferris State 1 Morgan Waller Won 6-4, 6-7 (11-13), 6-1
02-14-21 SIUE 1 Jill Lambrechts Lost 4-6, 0-6
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 1 Greta Carbone Lost 5-7, 1-6
02-20-21 DePaul 2 Alina Kuzmenkova Won 5-7, 7-5, 1-0 (10-8)
02-21-21 Bowling Green 1 Tavpash, Marharita Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
02-27-21 Toledo 1 Cassie Alcala Lost 6-7 (5-7), 1-6
02-28-21 Wayne State 1 Linda Liong Won 6-2, 6-3
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 1 Potsi, Maria Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6
03-07-21 Chicago State 1 Pukhaeva, Kristina Won 6-0, 6-1
03-13-21 Oakland 1 GLAZBROOK, Yasmin Won 6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (10-8)
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 1 Natalie Boesing Lost 2-6, 1-6

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 1 Emma CARR Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 1 Liza Petushkova Lost 6-1, 5-7, 2-6
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 1 Hana Sisirak Lost 1-6, 5-7
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 1 Tijana Zlatanovic Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-6
* 04-18-21 Bradley 1 Maletin, Sandra Lost 3-6, 2-6

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 1 Hana Sisirak Won 6-1, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 1 Emma Peeler/Jessica Braun Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-06-21 Western Michigan 1 Kristina Tirasplosky/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-07-21 Ferris State 1 Agata Klak/Isabela Paixao Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-14-21 SIUE 1 Jill Lambrechts/Jordan Schifano Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 1 Greta Carbone/Iva Stejskalova Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-20-21 DePaul 1 Yuliya Kizelbasheva/Lenka Antonijevic Lost 5-7/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-21-21 Bowling Green 1 Tavpash, Marharita/Kapitanova, Yulia Lost 2-6/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-27-21 Toledo 1 Sloane Teske/Eileen Carney Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Olivia
02-28-21 Wayne State 1 Suki Mandair/Melanie Zampardo Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 1 Potsi, Maria/Slisko, Lara Won 6-1/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-07-21 Chicago State 1 Pukhaeva, Kristina/Drazic, Katarina Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-13-21 Oakland 1 PATEL, Nirva/GLAZBROOK, Yasmin Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Olivia
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 1 Natalie Boesing/Lauren Marx Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Olivia

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 1 Emma CARR/Olivia FAIN Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Olivia
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 1 Liza Petushkova/Maria Tatarnikova Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Olivia
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 1 Claire Martin/Ellie Burger Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Olivia
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 1 Tijana Zlatanovic/Tara Damnjanovic Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Czerwonka, Olivia
* 04-18-21 Bradley 1 Maletin, Sandra/Sanchez Bronzetti, V Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Olivia

4/23/202 at Missouri State 1 Ellie Burger/Claire Martin - unfinished/Czerwonka, Olivia



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Czerwonka, Olivia
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 2 Mariya Polishchuk Lost 3-6, 1-6
02-06-21 Western Michigan 2 Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 3-6, 4-6
02-07-21 Ferris State 2 Isabela Paixao Won 6-2, 6-2
02-14-21 SIUE 2 Jordan Schifano Lost 5-7, 5-7
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 2 Mayya Perova Won 6-0, 6-2
02-20-21 DePaul 1 Aspasia Avgeri Lost 2-6, 3-6
02-21-21 Bowling Green 2 Tsadari, Ioanna Lost 3-6, 4-6
02-27-21 Toledo 2 Sloane Teske Lost 5-7, 6-3, 6-7 (1-7)
02-28-21 Wayne State 2 Suki Mandair Won 6-0, 6-4
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 2 Rakita, Anastasia Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-2)
03-07-21 Chicago State 2 Sedovich, Sofiya Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
03-13-21 Oakland 2 PATEL, Nirva Won 6-3, 6-1
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 2 Lauryn Padgett Won 6-2, 6-2

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 2 Madeline DOHERTY Won 6-3, 6-2
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 2 Daria Walczak Lost 3-6, 6-0, 4-6
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 2 Ellie Burger Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-0
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 2 Tara Damnjanovic Won 6-2, 6-1
* 04-18-21 Bradley 2 Lojpur, Bozana Won 6-3, 6-3

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 2 Ellie Burger Lost 1-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 1 Emma Peeler/Jessica Braun Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-06-21 Western Michigan 1 Kristina Tirasplosky/Femke Tjon-A-Joe Lost 3-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-07-21 Ferris State 1 Agata Klak/Isabela Paixao Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Claire
02-14-21 SIUE 1 Jill Lambrechts/Jordan Schifano Lost 1-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 1 Greta Carbone/Iva Stejskalova Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Claire
02-20-21 DePaul 1 Yuliya Kizelbasheva/Lenka Antonijevic Lost 5-7/Czerwonka, Claire
02-21-21 Bowling Green 1 Tavpash, Marharita/Kapitanova, Yulia Lost 2-6/Czerwonka, Claire
02-27-21 Toledo 1 Sloane Teske/Eileen Carney Won 6-0/Czerwonka, Claire
02-28-21 Wayne State 1 Suki Mandair/Melanie Zampardo Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Claire
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 1 Potsi, Maria/Slisko, Lara Won 6-1/Czerwonka, Claire
03-07-21 Chicago State 1 Pukhaeva, Kristina/Drazic, Katarina Won 6-3/Czerwonka, Claire
03-13-21 Oakland 1 PATEL, Nirva/GLAZBROOK, Yasmin Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Claire
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 1 Natalie Boesing/Lauren Marx Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Claire

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 1 Emma CARR/Olivia FAIN Won 7-5/Czerwonka, Claire
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 1 Liza Petushkova/Maria Tatarnikova Won 6-4/Czerwonka, Claire
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 1 Claire Martin/Ellie Burger Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Claire
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 1 Tijana Zlatanovic/Tara Damnjanovic Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Czerwonka, Claire
* 04-18-21 Bradley 1 Maletin, Sandra/Sanchez Bronzetti, V Won 6-2/Czerwonka, Claire

4/23/202 at Missouri State 1 Ellie Burger/Claire Martin - unfinished/Czerwonka, Claire



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Jhaveri, Demi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 6 Livia Lukacs Lost 2-6, 1-6
02-06-21 Western Michigan 6 Maya Perkucin Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
02-07-21 Ferris State 6 Patricia M. Gomez Won 6-0, 6-2
02-14-21 SIUE 6 Callaghan Adams Lost 6-2, 1-6, 5-7
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 6 Lucy Harper Lost 3-6, 2-6
02-20-21 DePaul 6 Valentina Martin Lost 4-6, 4-6
02-21-21 Bowling Green 6 Silveira, Laura Won 6-3, 6-1
02-27-21 Toledo 6 Shalini Tallamraju Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 2-6
02-28-21 Wayne State 6 Carla Jewell Won 6-3, 6-1
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 6 Veyhle, Paula Won 7-5, 6-3
03-13-21 Oakland 5 HULTQVIST, Emma Won 6-2, 6-2
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 6 Hallie Leblebijan Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 3 Amy Kaplan/Mariya Polishchuk Lost 1-6/Bertino, Mia
02-06-21 Western Michigan 3 Lindsey Zieglar/Kaitlyn Rogosh Lost 0-6/Bertino, Mia
02-07-21 Ferris State 3 Sophie Davettila/Patricia M. Gomez Lost 2-6/Bertino, Mia
02-14-21 SIUE 3 Caitlyn Sporing/Callaghan Adams Lost 1-6/Bertino, Mia
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 3 Mayya Perova/Nikki Milner Lost 0-6/Bertino, Mia
02-20-21 DePaul 3 Maddie Yergler/Aspasia Avgeri Lost 1-6/Bertino, Mia
02-21-21 Bowling Green 3 Bettinelli, Marta/Karg, Selina Lost 0-6/Bertino, Mia
02-27-21 Toledo 3 Cassie Alcala/Patricia Panta Lost 4-6/McConnell, Allison
02-28-21 Wayne State 3 Brianna Douglas/Irena van Meer Won 6-3/McConnell, Allison
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 3 Dmitrieva, Iullia/Veyhle, Paula Won 7-6 (7-5)/McConnell, Allison
03-13-21 Oakland 2 MELNIZKI, Mia/TABERNAL, Joelle Won 6-2/McConnell, Allison
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 3 Veronika Bruetting/Lauryn Padgett Lost 0-6/McConnell, Allison

* 04-10-21 Missouri State 3 Mara Presot/Mary Houston Lost 5-7/McConnell, Allison
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 3 Jelena Karla Vujicic/Alicja Zduniak Lost 3-6/McConnell, Allison
* 04-18-21 Bradley 3 Lojpur, Bozana/Perlwitz, Nikki Won 6-1/McConnell, Allison

4/23/202 at Missouri State 3 Mary Houston/Mara Presot Lost 4-6/McConnell, Allison



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

McConnell, Allison
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 5 Veronika Bruetting Won 6-3, 6-2
* 4/2/2021 at UNI 5 Olivia FAIN Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 5 Darinka Stepan Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 5 Mary Houston Won 4-6, 6-1, 7-6 (7-1)
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 4 Laura Arciniegas Lost 0-6, 1-6
* 04-18-21 Bradley 4 Bezmenova, Maria Lost 3-6, 3-6

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 4 Mary Houston Lost 5-7, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
02-27-21 Toledo 3 Cassie Alcala/Patricia Panta Lost 4-6/Jhaveri, Demi
02-28-21 Wayne State 3 Brianna Douglas/Irena van Meer Won 6-3/Jhaveri, Demi
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 3 Dmitrieva, Iullia/Veyhle, Paula Won 7-6 (7-5)/Jhaveri, Demi
03-13-21 Oakland 2 MELNIZKI, Mia/TABERNAL, Joelle Won 6-2/Jhaveri, Demi
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 3 Veronika Bruetting/Lauryn Padgett Lost 0-6/Jhaveri, Demi

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 3 Madeline DOHERTY/Issa SULLIVAN Lost 5-7/Bertino, Mia
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 3 Darinka Stepan/Ines Stephani Lost 4-6/Bertino, Mia
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 3 Mara Presot/Mary Houston Lost 5-7/Jhaveri, Demi
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 3 Jelena Karla Vujicic/Alicja Zduniak Lost 3-6/Jhaveri, Demi
* 04-18-21 Bradley 3 Lojpur, Bozana/Perlwitz, Nikki Won 6-1/Jhaveri, Demi

4/23/202 at Missouri State 3 Mary Houston/Mara Presot Lost 4-6/Jhaveri, Demi



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Schoolcraft, I.
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 5 Rebecca Herrington Lost 0-6, 1-6
02-06-21 Western Michigan 5 Kaitlyn Rogosh Lost 6-2, 1-6, 1-6
02-07-21 Ferris State 5 Brittany Lavenant Won 6-2, 7-5
02-14-21 SIUE 5 Melissa Vizcardo Lost 3-6, 1-6
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 5 Iva Stejskalova Lost 3-6, 6-2, 1-6
02-20-21 DePaul 5 Maddie Yergler Lost 0-6, 1-6
02-21-21 Bowling Green 5 Karg, Selina Lost 0-6, 1-6
02-27-21 Toledo 5 Patricia Panta Lost 5-7, 4-6
02-28-21 Wayne State 5 Sabrina Laynes Won 6-3, 6-4
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 5 Robinson, Christy Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
03-13-21 Oakland 4 TABERNAL, Joelle Lost 3-6, 6-1, 0-1 (12-14)
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 4 Sara Linn Lost 3-6, 5-7

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 6 Issa SULLIVAN Won 6-3, 6-4
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 6 Kelsey Neville Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 6 Claire Martin Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 6 Laura Fitzgerald Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 04-18-21 Bradley 6 Perlwitz, Nikki Lost 3-6, 4-6

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 5 Alyson Piskulic Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 2 Livia Lukacs/Rebecca Herrington Lost 0-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-06-21 Western Michigan 2 Ana Guadiana/Karin Hamilton Won 6-1/Tabanera, Amanda
02-07-21 Ferris State 2 Morgan Waller/Sam Stephenson Lost 3-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-14-21 SIUE 2 Maria Thibault/Melissa Vizcardo Won 6-1/Tabanera, Amanda
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 2 Anna Daniel Fuentes/Agata Jurczak Lost 3-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-20-21 DePaul 2 Alina Kuzmenkova/Marija Jovicic Lost 3-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-21-21 Bowling Green 2 Tsadari, Ioanna/Sasaki, Ayumi Lost 4-6/Tabanera, Amanda
02-27-21 Toledo 2 Julia Kuszynski/Christina Fuller Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Tabanera, Amanda
02-28-21 Wayne State 2 Linda Liong/Sabrina Laynes - 6-6, unfinished/Tabanera, Ama
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 2 Lukyanova, Diana/Rakita, Anastasia Lost 3-6/Tabanera, Amanda
03-07-21 Chicago State 2 Sedovich, Sofiya/Andres, Susana Won 6-0/Tabanera, Amanda
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 2 Delaney Schurhamer/Sara Linn Lost 5-7/Tabanera, Amanda

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 2 Thaissa MOREIRA/Valentina CARO Lost 4-6/Tabanera, Amanda
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 2 Kelsey Neville/Daria Walczak Won 6-1/Tabanera, Amanda
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 2 Hana Sisirak/Alyson Piskulic Lost 1-6/Tabanera, Amanda
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 2 Laura Fitzgerald/Penelope Abreu Lost 1-6/Tabanera, Amanda
* 04-18-21 Bradley 2 Bezmenova, Maria/Marjanovic, Nina Lost 1-6/Tabanera, Amanda

4/23/202 at Missouri State 2 Hana Sisirak/Alyson Piskulic Lost 2-6/Tabanera, Amanda



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 23, 2021)

Tabanera, Amanda
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/31/21 at Ball State 3 Jessica Braun Lost 0-6, 1-6
02-06-21 Western Michigan 3 Ana Guadiana Lost 2-6, 1-6
02-07-21 Ferris State 3 Sophie Davettila Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2
02-14-21 SIUE 3 Vanessa Reinicke Lost 1-6, 1-6
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 3 Nikki Milner Won 6-3, 6-3
02-20-21 DePaul 3 Yuliya Kizelbasheva Lost 1-6, 1-6
02-21-21 Bowling Green 3 Kapitanova, Yulia Lost 0-6, 6-2, 0-1 (5-10)
02-27-21 Toledo 3 Eileen Carney Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 2-6
02-28-21 Wayne State 3 Melanie Zampardo Won 6-0, 6-3
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 3 Lukyanova, Diana Lost 3-6, 3-6
03-07-21 Chicago State 3 Drazic, Katarina Won 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-7)

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 3 Thaissa MOREIRA Lost 6-3, 3-6, 8-10
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 3 Ines Stephani Lost 3-6, 5-7
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 3 Tiffani Nash Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 3 Natalia Bravo Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 04-18-21 Bradley 3 Sanchez Bronzetti, V Lost 2-6, 1-6

4/23/2021 at Missouri State 3 Tiffani Nash - 2-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/31/21 at Ball State 2 Livia Lukacs/Rebecca Herrington Lost 0-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-06-21 Western Michigan 2 Ana Guadiana/Karin Hamilton Won 6-1/Schoolcraft, I.
02-07-21 Ferris State 2 Morgan Waller/Sam Stephenson Lost 3-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-14-21 SIUE 2 Maria Thibault/Melissa Vizcardo Won 6-1/Schoolcraft, I.
02-19-21 Milwaukee Panthers 2 Anna Daniel Fuentes/Agata Jurczak Lost 3-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-20-21 DePaul 2 Alina Kuzmenkova/Marija Jovicic Lost 3-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-21-21 Bowling Green 2 Tsadari, Ioanna/Sasaki, Ayumi Lost 4-6/Schoolcraft, I.
02-27-21 Toledo 2 Julia Kuszynski/Christina Fuller Lost 6-7 (9-11)/Schoolcraft, I.
02-28-21 Wayne State 2 Linda Liong/Sabrina Laynes - 6-6, unfinished/Schoolcraft, I.
03-06-21 at Northern Illinois 2 Lukyanova, Diana/Rakita, Anastasia Lost 3-6/Schoolcraft, I.
03-07-21 Chicago State 2 Sedovich, Sofiya/Andres, Susana Won 6-0/Schoolcraft, I.
03-27-21 Butler Bulldogs 2 Delaney Schurhamer/Sara Linn Lost 5-7/Schoolcraft, I.

* 4/2/2021 at UNI 2 Thaissa MOREIRA/Valentina CARO Lost 4-6/Schoolcraft, I.
* 4/3/2021 at Drake 2 Kelsey Neville/Daria Walczak Won 6-1/Schoolcraft, I.
* 04-10-21 Missouri State 2 Hana Sisirak/Alyson Piskulic Lost 1-6/Schoolcraft, I.
* 04-17-21 Illinois State 2 Laura Fitzgerald/Penelope Abreu Lost 1-6/Schoolcraft, I.
* 04-18-21 Bradley 2 Bezmenova, Maria/Marjanovic, Nina Lost 1-6/Schoolcraft, I.

4/23/202 at Missouri State 2 Hana Sisirak/Alyson Piskulic Lost 2-6/Schoolcraft, I.


